STARTILE GRAPHIC IMAGE SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional options
and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08212025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AGG11-111-+PCC(111011)-30-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Hospitals, Patient Rooms, Exam Rooms,
Public Areas, Hotels, Dental Offices, Schools and more
•	 Polyester powder coat following a 5 stage iron phosphate
pre-treatment
•	 Available in 1x1, 1x4, 2x2, and 2x4 dimensions
•	 Extensive library of graphics, including photography, designer
geometric, biophilic, and pediatric images
•	 Fixture is certified to UL Standards and suitable for
Damp Locations
AG Series
AG G
Series Mounting
G = Grid
Nominal Size*
11 = 1x1
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Dimensional Data on
page 2.
Ceiling Configuration
X Y Z
X = Number of SKYLites per Mural
Y = Horizontal length of Mural (Feet)
Z = Vertical length of Mural (Feet)
* Configuration Example on Page 3. Custom
configurations and shapes available,
consult factory.
Images may need to be edited based on
layout.
Image
blank = .125” Frosted
Polycarbonate
Please CLICK HERE to go to image
selection guide(insert code in
place)
+PCC(#) = custom image*
*Provide your own image (must be
150dpi at 100% image size).
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal (120-277V)
Options
EQ = Earthquake Clips*
EL1 = Emerg. Batt. Low (Remote)*
*Grid only
**Remote battery pack requires a
remote-mounted test switch (by others)
Accessory*
AD = Straight Edge Recessed Frame
*Grid application only. Made in 20Ga. CRS with a white powder
coat finish unless otherwise specified.
STARTILE GRAPHIC IMAGE SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400